SSIINNGGLLEE--PPOOIINNTT  IINNSSEERRTT IIOONN
TTHHEERRMMAALL  MMAASSSS  FFLLOOWW
TTRRAANNSSMMIITTTTEERRSS
. .
S E R I E S 454FTB
KEY FEATURES
■ Constant temperature sensor control circuit.
■ Sensors and Electronics (single PCB) are

use of Modbus is extremely useful, as most features may be accessed,
including configuration upload, download, etc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLOW TRANSMITTER SELECTION
Table 1 lists the Series 454FTB Model number, Parent Number and
Major Features. Table 2 lists the Baseline (V *) Full Scale Velocity for
each Gas Type. Table 3 lists the Flow factor (F *) Equation for each
Gas Type.
TABLE 1 SERIES 454FTB SELECTION TABLE
Sensor Process
Model Parent Support Temp. Air Safety
Number Number Dia. Rating Purge Approvals
454FTB-08-HT 756051 1⁄2" HT No NI, XP/FP
454FTB-08-HHT 756052 1⁄2" HHT No NI, XP/FP
454FTB-12-HT 756053 3⁄4" HT No NI, XP/FP
454FTB-12-HHT 756054 3⁄4" HHT No NI, XP/FP
454FTB-16-HT 756055 1" HT No NI, XP/FP
454FTB-16-HHT 756056 1" HHT No NI, XP/FP
454PFTB-16-HT 756057 1" HT Yes NI, XP/FP
454PFTB-16-HHT 756058 1" HHT Yes NI, XP/FP
Table 2: BASELINE V * VELOCITY RANGES (See Notes 1, 2, 3)
VELOCITY SFPM (NMPS)